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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF MATADOR PRODUCTION
COMPANY FOR COMPULSORY POOLING,
EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO Case No. 20936

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Hinkle Shanor LLP hereby enters its appearance on behalf of Mewbourne Oil Company.

Respectfully submitted,

HINKLE SHANOR LLP

Uowar ) Hovelly
/

Gary W. Larson

Dana S. Hardy

P.O. Box 2068

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068
Phone: (505) 982-4554
Facsimile: (505) 982-8623
glarson@hinklelawfirm.com
dhardy@hinklelawfirm.com

Counsel for Mewbourne Qil Company



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this 5th day of December, 2019, I served a true and correct copy of
the foregoing Entry of Appearance via email to:

Michael H. Feldewert
Adam G. Rankin

Julia Broggi

Kaitlyn A. Luck

P.O. Box 2208

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2208
Phone: (505) 988-4421
Facsimile: (505) 983-6043
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com
jbroggi@hollandhart.com
kaluck@hollandhart.com

Usna e,
Dana S. Hardy ﬂ/




